Saturday, Mar. 21
1:45pm
Marvel Stadium (H)

Saturday, Apr. 25
4:20pm
MCG (A)

SUNS

Sunday, May 31
1:10pm
Marvel Stadium (H)

N

Thursday, Jul. 2
7.20pm
Marvel Stadium (H)

R

Sunday, Aug. 9
4:10pm
Adelaide Oval (A)

All times are local

Friday, Mar. 27
7:50pm
SCG (A)

MELBOURNE

Sunday, May 3
3:20pm
MCG (H)

Bye

Saturday, Jul. 11
4:35pm
GIANTS Stadium (A)

Saturday, Aug. 15
7:25pm
Marvel Stadium (H)
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Thursday, Apr. 2
7:25pm
MCG (A)

Saturday, May 9
4:35pm
MCG (A)
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WEST COAST

Thursday, Jun. 11
6:10pm
Optus Stadium (A)

Sunday, Jul. 19
1:10pm
MCG (H)
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TBC
TBC
The Gabba (A)

¢

Saturday, Apr. 11
7:25pm
Marvel Stadium (H)

Saturday, May 16
1:45pm
Marvel Stadium (A)

Saturday, Jun. 20
1:45pm
Marvel Stadium (H)

Saturday, Jul. 25
7:25pm
Marvel Stadium (H)

Thursday, Apr. 16
7:10pm
Adelaide Oval (A)
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Saturday, May 23
7:25pm
MCG (H)

Friday, Jun. 26
7:50pm
Marvel Stadium (A)



